
200 East Santa Clara Street
San José, CA 95113City of San José

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 118-1474

Status:Type: Community & Economic
Development

Agenda Ready

File created: In control:10/23/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:11/6/2018

Title: Hammer Theatre Center Operations and Maintenance Agreement.

Sponsors: Office of Economic Development

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Memorandum, 2. Agreement, 3. FY 2017-2018 Event Calendar, 4. Fall 2018 Programming
Brochure

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Hammer Theatre Center Operations and Maintenance Agreement.
As recommended by the Community & Economic Development Committee on October 22, 2018, accept report
and approve an amendment to the agreement with San José State University through June 30, 2020 to operate and
maintain the Hammer Theatre Center in an amount not to exceed $285,000 per year, subject to the annual
appropriation of funds.
CEQA: Not a Project, File No. PP17-009, Staff Reports, Assessments, Annual Reports, and Informational Memos
that involve no approvals of any City action. (Economic Development)
[Community & Economic Development Committee referral 10/22/18 - Item (d)4]

City of San José Printed on 4/26/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

